
CIRCLE PINES SAUSAGE HAUS, INC.

Up until January 1, 2016 we will be 
doing MIXED BATCHES only

   PRICES INCLUDE:  
   SKINNING, DE-BONING, 
   CUTTING & WRAPPING 
   DOES NOT INClUDE GRINDING TRIm 

Processing Fee 
mUST BE PAID IN FUll
at time of drop off.

Upon request, hides are returned to 
customer with an additional $15.00 charge.

Caping deer is an additional $75.00 charge.
Caping bear is an additional $100.00 charge. 
(Prefer Customer to take to Taxidermist.)

To remove antlers $5.00.

Handling of spoiled carcass - $50.00

Processing whole frozen deer carcass 
is an additional $20.00 charge.

license & Tag required with Trim

♦

♦

♦

♦

♦

♦

Processing Fee & Deposit 
on Sausage

mUST BE PAID IN FUll 
at time of drop off.

Trim can be dropped off 
M-F 6-3 year round.

Dec. - Jan., please call 
for weekend hours

9075 South Highway Drive • Circle Pines, MN  55014
763-786-3254

Drop Off Processing Site Location:

Elk, Bear & Moose Processing:  
$1.00 per lb.

mINNESOTA DEER DONATION 
-  DROP OFF -   Whole Carcass

  2.00 lb.

   3.50 lb.
  3.50 lb.
  4.50 lb.
  4.50 lb.
  3.50 lb.

  6.00 lb.
  6.00 lb.
  6.00 lb.
  5.50 lb.
  5.50 lb.
  5.50 lb.
  4.00 lb.
  4.00 lb.
  4.50 lb.
  4.00 lb.
  4.50 lb.
  4.00 lb.
  3.50 lb.

  4.00 lb.
  3.50 lb.
  3.00 lb.
  3.00 lb.
  5.00 lb.
  5.00 lb.
10.00 lb.

*Ground Venison

Mark’s Original Summer Sausage
Mark’s Original Garlic Summer Sausage
Jalapeno Cheese & Cheddar Cheese Summer Sausage
Cheddar Cheese Summer Sausage 
Mark’s Original Salami

Cooked & Smoked Maple Sticks
Cooked & Smoked Cheddar Cheese Sticks
Cooked & Smoked Hot Cheese Sticks
Cooked & Smoked Hot Pepperoni Sticks
Cooked & Smoked Mild Pepperoni Sticks
Mark’s Original Beer Sticks
Mark’s Original Franks
Mark’s Original Polish Sausage
Cooked & Smoked Jalapeno & Cheese Bratwurst
Cooked & Smoked Bratwurst
Cooked & Smoked Cheddar Bratwurst
Cooked & Smoked Maple Sausage
Mark’s Original Smoked Country Sausage

Mark’s Original Ring Bologna
Mark’s Original Fresh Brats
Mark’s Original Fresh Italian Bulk Regular
Mark’s Original Fresh Bulk Pork Sausage
Sliced Bacon (cooked, smoked & formed)
Fresh Pork Links
Jerky (Finished Weight)

WILD GAME PROCESSING

Price per lb.WILD GAME SAUSAGE
For example:  Bring in 25 lbs. of trim, take home 50 lbs. of sausage

Drop Off Times:	
M-F		 	 		6	am	-	3	pm
Sat.		Nov.	7	 						12	-			6
Sun.	Nov.	8	 						10	-			8
Sat.		Nov.	14									10	-			6
Sun.	Nov.	15									10	-			8

Drop Off Dates:
November 7 - 17, 2015

Lake Drive

Lovell Rd. Lexington

Circle Pines

85th Ave. Ne.

Mounds View

Processing Plant Location

90115

$ 90.00

DEER PROCESSING:

10# Chubs

5# 
Cryovaced

Bags

1# Packs


